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Minioren deel 3
Roosendaal, 26-1-2014

Programmanr. 14 Jongens, 400m vrije slag Jongens Minioren 6
26-1-2014 - 15:55 Resultaten

Rang In.tijd Tijd

1. IJsbrand Buijnsters Z & Pc Dio NT 200200375 6:07.42
50m: 39.43 39.43 150m: 2:11.23 46.75 250m: 350m: 5:22.51

100m: 1:24.48 45.05 200m: 2:58.56 47.33 300m: 400m: 6:07.42 44.91

2. Max Embregts O.Z. & P.C. De Warande NT 200200583 6:11.51
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:12.23 46.96 250m: 3:50.02 48.41 350m:

100m: 1:25.27 46.74 200m: 3:01.61 49.38 300m: 4:39.72 49.70 400m: 6:11.51

3. Damian van Andel Zvdo'74 6:47.85 200200577 6:20.30
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:16.38 48.48 250m: 3:54.78 48.43 350m: 5:33.14 49.86

100m: 1:27.90 47.53 200m: 3:06.35 49.97 300m: 4:43.28 48.50 400m: 6:20.30 47.16

4. Dion Staal O.Z. & P.C. De Warande 6:49.39 200200065 6:27.98
50m: 41.04 41.04 150m: 2:18.83 49.12 250m: 3:58.53 49.60 350m: 5:40.41 51.42

100m: 1:29.71 48.67 200m: 3:08.93 50.10 300m: 4:48.99 50.46 400m: 6:27.98 47.57

5. Marijn van den Bos Hieronymus NT 200201403 6:29.49
50m: 42.46 42.46 150m: 2:21.53 49.93 250m: 4:00.58 49.70 350m: 5:42.59 52.41

100m: 1:31.60 49.14 200m: 3:10.88 49.35 300m: 4:50.18 49.60 400m: 6:29.49 46.90

6. Tim Verheesen De Krabben NT 200202719 6:32.26
50m: 43.53 43.53 150m: 2:22.83 50.68 250m: 4:04.45 350m:

100m: 1:32.15 48.62 200m: 300m: 4:56.36 51.91 400m: 6:32.26

7. Levi Brouwers Hieronymus NT 200203171 6:47.07
50m: 46.84 46.84 150m: 2:29.56 51.19 250m: 4:14.38 52.46 350m: 5:59.47 52.69

100m: 1:38.37 51.53 200m: 3:21.92 52.36 300m: 5:06.78 52.40 400m: 6:47.07 47.60

8. Rick de Kort Wzv NT 200203163 6:50.10
50m: 44.46 44.46 150m: 2:28.06 52.81 250m: 4:14.47 53.94 350m: 6:01.57 53.91

100m: 1:35.25 50.79 200m: 3:20.53 52.47 300m: 5:07.66 53.19 400m: 6:50.10 48.53

9. Mitchell van der Mooren Zvdo'74 NT 200200953 6:59.88
50m: 43.90 43.90 150m: 2:30.50 53.94 250m: 4:21.84 55.25 350m: 6:09.63 55.15

100m: 1:36.56 52.66 200m: 3:26.59 56.09 300m: 5:14.48 52.64 400m: 6:59.88 50.25

10. Youri Huijbregts O.Z. & P.C. De Warande NT 200201911 7:03.84
50m: 40.89 40.89 150m: 2:26.97 54.85 250m: 4:19.21 55.49 350m: 6:07.97 53.48

100m: 1:32.12 51.23 200m: 3:23.72 56.75 300m: 5:14.49 55.28 400m: 7:03.84 55.87

11. Jan Douwe Postmus Hieronymus NT 200202895 7:41.80
50m: 52.81 52.81 150m: 2:53.91 1:00.02 250m: 4:54.81 59.95 350m: 6:53.25 59.40

100m: 1:53.89 1:01.08 200m: 3:54.86 1:00.95 300m: 5:53.85 59.04 400m: 7:41.80 48.55

12. Tristan Goossens De Krabben NT 200203481 7:45.63
50m: 56.18 56.18 150m: 2:57.19 59.96 250m: 4:57.00 59.65 350m: 6:51.58 56.22

100m: 1:57.23 1:01.05 200m: 3:57.35 1:00.16 300m: 5:55.36 58.36 400m: 7:45.63 54.05


